ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
       3.0V High Voltage Snap-In Supercapacitors
   ADCN-S03R0S Various Sizes
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
 MSL Level = 1
Request Samples Check Inventory

Current
(Max)
Peak
Current
(Max)
Leakage
Current
(72hrs)
Stored
Energy
(Max)
Gravimetric
Energy
Density
ADCN-S03R0S DC(V) Farads  mΩ A A µA Wh Wh/kg
ADCN-S03R0SA107 3.0V 100 M, Q 11.2 6.84 70.75 276 0.1250 5.48
ADCN-S03R0SA127 3.0V 120 M, Q 10.5 7.40 79.65 345 0.1500 5.24
ADCN-S03R0SA157 3.0V 150 M, Q 9.8 8.22 91.09 460 0.1875 5.36
ADCN-S03R0SA227 3.0V 220 M, Q 8.4 9.83 115.87 598 0.2750 5.83
ADCN-S03R0SA257 3.0V 250 M, Q 7.7 10.71 128.21 667 0.3125 6.41
ADCN-S03R0SA367 3.0V 360 M, Q 5.4 14.49 183.42 978 0.4500 5.98
ADCN-S03R0SA407 3.0V 400 M, Q 4.7 16.15 207.61 1150 0.5000 5.55
• High Energy density of over 5.0Wh/Kg
• Extreme ambient operating temperature range as cold
as -40ºC and as hot as +65ºC.
• Excellent cycle life of >500K cycles